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JOOHHNISON &
. ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR VICTORIAN
Just $210,000 for this gorgeous

3 bedroom refinished home with
247 GUELPH ST.,' GEORG ETOWN L7G 4A8 lots .Of pine and lots of room. II
| * Sales Representative ** Associate Broker ey ioratook. " 90454

| MANY MAJOR
| UPGRADES

New roof, new windows, new
broadloom, extra bath, sparkling 3
bedrooms, remodelled kitchen and
main bath. Also appliances includ-

ed. Call Ev Patterson” for more
details. 90-394

QUIET STREET.,
GREAT NEIGHBOURS

3 bedroom bungalow - shows beau-
tifully. Large private lot. Finished rec
room with bar, includes 6 appli-
ances, all window coverings and
electric light fixtures - a must to see!
Call Pam Reid*. - 90-422

NATURE RIGHT
AT YOUR DOORSITEP

Country living 10 minutes from town.
1800 sq. ft. of very comfortable living
space. 3 bdrm., main fl. family rm./2 fire-
places. Bright and clean, just move in
and enjoy! $248,000. Call Ursula Zeidler®
to show you. 90-449

DO YOU HAVE A
LARGE FAMILY?

This 6 bedroom home could fit your
needs. Eat-in kitchen, main floor family
room with fireplace, master bedroom
ensuite and walk-in closet, 4 baths, cen-
tral air, central vac and much more. Park

area. Call Nick Lorito*. 90-408

COMMUTER'S DELIGHT

The pillared charm of the exterior is
just the beginning! This 3 bdrm.
beauty has lots more goodies inside
and its priced to sell at $255,000.
Chris Vale®. 91-109

SMALL TOWN COUNTRY CLASSIC

Beautifully appointed brick home set on
an exquisite lot protected by century old
Maple. Picture your family gathered in
the gorgeous dining room accented by
pocket doors. Magnificent woodwork,
dbl. garage, new cook's delight kitchen
and lots of French doors are just some
of the many features. Michele L. Smith*.

90-446

WOODED HAVINE

Sunlight greenhouse kitchen and
family room overlooking ravine,
separate dining room with French
doors, whirlpool ensuite, full walkout
basement, located in prestigious
neighbourhood. Gloria Foreman®.

LOTS OF
"LIVING™ ROOM

Large living room, main floor family
room with fireplace, eat-in kitchen
with walkout to deck, 3 bedroom
brick with double garage & great
view from kitchen. $223,900. Call
Joan Rollings®. 91-103

BRAMPTON BEAUTY
JUST LISTED

Spacious 4 bedroom home, quiet
court location, great curb appeal,
double car garage. Suitable for in-
law accommodation. Motivated ven-
dors. Call Evelyn Henderson®.

- 90-450

GREATLY REDUCED

Vendor also will help with mort-
“|gage. 85 acres with century
rhome, woods, pond, barn. Call
for all the details, ask for Cathy*.

89-437

OH MAN!
WHAT A HOUSE!

SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS

COUNTRY ESTATE HALTON HILLS

N':LEW LISTING

his 4 bdrm. stately home has been :bdfm-, 3.200 sq. g ;UStO'Tl'( th“tdhﬁmﬂd Edos of Georaelonn, 2172 sores of
: . ormal L.R. and D.R., oak hardwoo e Close to town, well landscaped lot
decorated to perfection. Greenhouse floors, fireplace in fam. rm. Main floor | Woods and streams, charming 3 bed- D $159,900

with interesting plant material and
privacy. French doors, jacuzzi,
extensive upgrades throughout.
$358,900. Alice Pokluda*”*.

itchen, ensuite, central air, fireplace,
eramic tiled foyer with stunning sky-
ight. Discriminating buyers only call
inda Armstrong* for your tour of luxu-

| 873-3070. 90-419

room home with main floor family room,
den for Dad, woodstove, 2 car garage,
paved road and many other extras.
$327,900. Call Herb Spitzer* 453-1286.

laundry room, spiral oak staircase up
and down. Almost 1/2 acre lot in town.
This is a luxury home at an affordable
price. Call Bert Hutchinson* for details.

Quiet court in the Glen. 3 bed-
rooms, new kitchen, aluminum
eaves, soffits and fascia. Call Bren-
da Payton® for details. 91-114 |

90-367
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SQUEAKY CLEAN!

Gorgeous multi-level town-
house. New carpet, fresh neutral
decor. A must to see. Vendor
transferred. Call E.G. (Ed)
Wood** to view. 91-110

EXCLUSIVE COURT

Gracious 4 bdrm. custom home with
fireplace in main fl. family room,
central air & vac, main floor laundry.
Beautifully landscaped and fenced
lot steps to schools, park, shops,
cultural centre and more. Call San-
dra Nairn®™. 90-247

WALK TO GO TRAIN

Superb brick home with large front
veranda, French doors to living rm,
cosy fireplace, new oak kitchen with
built-ins, sunny den - even a white
picket fence. Call Anna Mary Lostrit-
i(op | 'y an offer!

NEW LISTING -
4 BDRM. TOWNHOUSE...

in mint condition. 2 bathrooms.
Include 5 appliances and window

coverings. $145,000. Call Iris Irwin™.
91-112

A SUPERB RESIDENCE

|

Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft.
home with pine floors & doors
and a grand view. Tom Comery"*

90-150
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ALL BRICK DETACHED

N INCOME PRODUCING . executive 400 FT. OF |
COUNTRHY AT ITS BEST!| Would $800/month help with your 'I:lome" INn | Oak staircase, upgrac}ed car- SPARKLING STREAM...
Hi"s Of Erln - 28 acres wlsome bUSh and payments Wh"e YOU enloyed I|V|ng Park area. petS, Central VaC, famlly room ﬂOWS through this 3/4 acre in-town par-
flowing stream. 30'x48' barn & pad-| upstairs? Large property, double L You must see | with corner fireplace, double | adise property. Enhanced with a 4 I::;drrn.
. . ft. -| garage, driveway for several parked his home to : | perfect home. Main fl. fam. rm. and laun-
- B L N - n ; garage. Serious vendors. ASK dry rm. Hurray, don't miss this exceptional

low - immaculate finished rec room| cars, a few minutes to "GO" Train. | appreciate. To view call Marilyn ing $224,500. Call Bill Hender- | offering. Asking only $285,000. Ask for

w/fireplace, gourmet kitchen with island,| Call Carol McMurray*. 90-442 " g : i ) . 'g ;
_atrium off din. rm., jacuzzi in master bed- | Worrall®. 90-339 | son* 453-1286. 90-434 | Helen Atkinson™*. 90-357

oo st | 1oR. (416) 453-1286 O 7 1=D105 RN (519) 8336714
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